
РАСПИСАНИЕ НА 1 СЕМЕСТР  

2025 – 2026  УЧЕБНОГО ГОДА 
Наиме-

нование 

дисци-

плины 

Понедельник Вторник Среда Четверг Пятница 
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9.35 

9.50 
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12.00 
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13.50 

15.25 

8.00 

9.35 

9.50 

11.25 

12.00 

13.35 

13.50 

15.25 

8.00 

9.35 

9.50 

11.25 

12.00 

13.35 

13.50 

15.25 

8.00 

9.35 

9.50 
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13.35 

13.50 

15.25 

8.00 

9.35 

9.50 

11.25 

12.00 

13.35 

13.50 

15.25 

ФВМ 

1 поток 

4  

Щебеток 

7  

Луцыко-

вич 

   
6 

Гуйван 
 

1  

Гуйван 
  

 

8  

Мазоло 
 

3 

Кар 

2 

Кар 
   

Л  14 

Карташова 

5  
Щебе-

ток 

 

ФВМ 

2 поток 
 

9 Горо-

венко 

11Луцы

кович 

   
12 

Горо-

венко 

   
10 Го-

ровенко 

Л  14 

Горо-

венко 

     
14 

Рубина 

13 Го-

роыенко 
  

ФВМ 

3 поток 
    

15 

Луцы-

кович 

17 

Мазоло 
 

Л  14 

Мазоло 

 
20 

Мазоло 
  

16 

Мазоло 

18 

Мазоло 
  

 19  

Луцыко-

вич 

   

2 ФВМ 

ССО 

  

1 

Горо-

венко 

2  

Руби-

на 

    
 

 
   

_0_ 

Л 24 

Рубина 

   

3  

Рубина 

4  

Щебеток 

     

3 ВСЭ      

__0__ 

Л 24  

Карпе-

ня 

   
1 

Карпеня 
     

  

   

2 Зоо 

ППЖП 
   

1 

 Рубина 
 

1  

Рубина  
  

2  

Рубина 
   

Л 24  

Рубина 
      2 

Рубина 

3 ВФ 

   

__0__ 

Л 

кл329 

Гуйван 

    
1 

Гуйван 
           

2 БТФ 

ССО 
    

1 

 Щебе-

ток 

           

1  

Щебе-

ток 

 

Л 24  

Щебеток 

 
  

Маги-

странты 

НМС 

                  
__0__ 

Л 

Гуйван 

1 
Гуйван 

 

Маги-

странты 

Частная 

Л  

Горо-

венко 

0 

   

1  

Горо-

венко 

0 

             
 

 
 

 


